
Tisch Library Hours 
 

Finals: December 15-19 
 Building Hours* 
 Monday, December 15-Thursday, December 18  7:45am-4:00am 
 Friday, December 19         7:45am-6:00pm  
  *Tufts community only; Tisch will close to the public at 9:00pm. 

 

Intersession: December 20 – January 13 
 Building Hours 
 Monday-Friday          8:45am-6:00pm 
 Saturday-Sunday         Closed 

Special Hours  
Wednesday, December 24 – Sunday, January 4  Closed 

 

Spring: January 14 – April 18 
Building Hours  
Open to the Tufts community 
Monday-Thursday         7:45am-4:00am 
Friday            7:45am-11:00pm 
Saturday           8:45am-11:00pm 
Sunday            8:45am-4:00am 

Open to the public 
Monday-Friday          7:45am-9:00pm 
Saturday-Sunday         8:45am-9:00pm 

Main Desk Hours 
Monday-Thursday         7:45am-11:00pm 
Friday            7:45am-9:00pm 
Saturday           8:45am-9:00pm 
Sunday            8:45am-11:00pm 

 Special Hours 
 Saturday, March 14-Sunday, March 15    Closed 
 Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20     8:45am-6:00pm 
 Saturday, March 21         Closed 
 
 

Tufts Archival Research Center: tarc.tufts.edu 

Tower Café Hours: dining.tufts.edu 


